


THURSDAY DECEMBER 24TH

TIME

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

4:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

9:45 P.M.

10:30 P.M.

11:30 P.M.

ACTIVITY

Christmas Tree Decor

Grinch Arrival
 
Super Hero Party

Dance contest
 
Christmas Eve Special Menu 

Piano Bar 

Pop Star Show

Stereo Band

DJ Beats

LOCATION

Kids Club

Central Pool 

Kids Pool

Kids Club

A la carte Restaurants

Eclipse Terrace

See The Show

Eclipse Terrace

Groups Lobby



LOCATION

Kids Club

Central Pool 

Kids Pool

Kids Club

A la carte Restaurants

Eclipse Terrace

See The Show

Eclipse Terrace

Groups Lobby

FRIDAY DECEMBER 25TH

TIME

10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

3:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

9:45 P.M.

10:30 P.M.

11:30 P.M.

ACTIVITY

Catholic Mass

Santa Is coming 

Catch the Flag

Christmas Parade

Dance Party 

Christmas Dinner Special Menu

Musical Duet 

Christmas Show 

Live Band 

DJ Beats

LOCATION

Fillmore Ballroom

Groups Lobby

Kids Pool

Central Pool 

Kids Club

A la carte Restaurants

Moon Lounge

Eclipse Terrace

Eclipse Terrace

Groups Lobby



SATURDAY DECEMBER 26TH

TIME

11:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

9:45 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

10:30 P.M.

ACTIVITY

Brazalets

Mini Magic Show

Find the Treasure 

Live Music

Happening

Tropical Show

DJ Beats

Over Drive Band 

LOCATION

Kids Club

Kids Club

Kids Club

Moon Lounge

Boulevard 

See The Show

Eclipse Terrace

Eclipse Terrace

LOCATION

Fillmore Ballroom

Groups Lobby

Kids Pool

Central Pool 

Kids Club

A la carte Restaurants

Moon Lounge

Eclipse Terrace

Eclipse Terrace

Groups Lobby



LOCATION

Kids Club

Kids Club

Kids Club

Moon Lounge

Boulevard 

See The Show

Eclipse Terrace

Eclipse Terrace

SUNDAY DECEMBER 27TH

TIME

11:00 A.M.

8:00 P.M.

9:00 P.M. 

9:45 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

10:30 P.M.

ACTIVITY

Big Splash

Karaoke

Pianist & Singer

King of Pop Show

DJ Beats

Fire Rock Band

LOCATION

Kids Pool

Eclipse Terrace
 
Moon Lounge

See The Show

Eclipse Terrace

Eclipse Terrace



LOCATION

Kids Pool

Eclipse Terrace
 
Moon Lounge

See The Show

Eclipse Terrace

Eclipse Terrace

MONDAY DECEMBER 28TH

TIME

11:00 A.M.

3.00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.
 

8:00 P.M. 

8:00 P.M. 

9:45 P.M. 

10:00 P.M.
 

10:00 P.M. 

10:30 P.M. 

ACTIVITY

Jeweller 

Show Tender 

Dance Class

Talent Show

Musical Duet 

Urban Show

DJ Beats

Happening

Café con Leche Band

LOCATION

Kids Club

Sun pool

Central Pool

See The Show

Eclipse Terrace

See The Show 

Eclipse Terrace

Boulevard 

Eclipse Terrace



TUESDAY DECEMBER 29TH

TIME

11:00 A.M.

6:00 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

9:45 P.M.

10:30 P.M.

ACTIVITY

Mask Making 

Just Dance 

Kids Karaoke 

Music Trio

Viva Brasil Show

Live Music Band

LOCATION

Kids Pool

Kids Club

See The Show 

Moon Lounge

See The Show 

Eclipse Terrace

LOCATION

Kids Club

Sun pool

Central Pool

See The Show

Eclipse Terrace

See The Show 

Eclipse Terrace

Boulevard 

Eclipse Terrace



LOCATION

Kids Pool

Kids Club

See The Show 

Moon Lounge

See The Show 

Eclipse Terrace

WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 30TH

TIME

8:00 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

9:00 P.M. 

9:45 P.M.

10:30 P.M.

11:30 P.M. 

ACTIVITY

Electronic Violinist

Pajamas Party

Karaoke

Circo Dream  Show

Collage Band

DJ Beats

LOCATION

Moon Lounge

Avalon Foyer 

Moon Lounge

See The Show 

Eclipse Terrace

Eclipse Terrace 



LOCATION

Moon Lounge

Avalon Foyer 

Moon Lounge

See The Show 

Eclipse Terrace

Eclipse Terrace 

THURSDAY DECEMBER 31ST

TIME

10.00 A.M.

4:00 P.M. 

4:00 P.M.

7:30 P.M. 

8:00 P.M. 

10:00 P.M. 

10:00 P.M.

10:45 P.M.

12:00 P.M.

ACTIVITY

Catholic Mass 

Rockin Toppings

Dance Class

Royal Poker Dinner (Members Only)

Violin Sax Duet

New Year’s Eve Party

DJ Beats

Show B&B Concert 

Countdown 2021
Stereo Band & Fireworks

LOCATION

Avalon Ballroom

Central Pool

TBD

Avalon Ballroom 

Toro Beach

Toro Beach

Toro Beach

Toro Beach

Toro Beach



LOCATION

Avalon Ballroom

Central Pool

TBD

Avalon Ballroom 

Toro Beach

Toro Beach

Toro Beach

Toro Beach

Toro Beach

FRIDAY JANUARY 1ST

TIME

11:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

9:45 P.M.

10:30 P.M.
 

ACTIVITY

Big Splash

After Party Brunch

Aqua Aerobic  

One Minute to Win

Guitar Player

Vegas Magic Show

Live Music Band

LOCATION

Kids pool

Ipanema & Ciao 

Central Pool
 
Central Pool

Moon Lounge 

See The Show 

Eclipse Terrace


