



THURSDAY DECEMBER 24TH

TIME	ΑCTIVITY	
10:30 A.M.	Christmas Tree Decor	● Kids Club
11:00 A.M.	Grinch Arrival	Central Pool
4:00 P.M.	Super Hero Party	Kids Pool
6:00 P.M.	Dance contest	Kids Club
7:30 P.M.	Christmas Eve Special Menu	A la carte Restaurants
8:30 P.M.	Piano Bar	Eclipse Terrace
9:45 P.M.	Pop Star Show	See The Show
10:30 P.M.	Stereo Band	Eclipse Terrace
11:30 P.M.	DJ Beats	Groups Lobby







FRIDAY DECEMBER 25TH

TIME	ΑCTIVITY	
10:00 A.M.	Catholic Mass	Fillmore Ballroom
11:00 A.M.	Santa Is coming	Groups Lobby
3:00 P.M.	Catch the Flag	Kids Pool
4:00 P.M.	Christmas Parade	Central Pool
6:00 P.M.	Dance Party	Kids Club
7:00 P.M.	Christmas Dinner Special Menu	A la carte Restaurants
9:00 P.M.	Musical Duet	Moon Lounge
9:45 P.M.	Christmas Show	Eclipse Terrace
10:30 P.M.	Live Band	Eclipse Terrace
11:30 P.M.	DJ Beats	Groups Lobby





SATURDAY DECEMBER 26TH

TIME	ΑCTIVITY	
11:00 P.M.	Brazalets	● Kids Club
3:00 P.M.	Mini Magic Show	Kids Club
6:00 P.M.	Find the Treasure	Kids Club
8:00 P.M.	Live Music	Moon Lounge
8:30 P.M.	Happening	Boulevard
9:45 P.M.	Tropical Show	See The Show
10:00 P.M.	DJ Beats	Eclipse Terrace
10:30 P.M.	Over Drive Band	Eclipse Terrace









SUNDAY DECEMBER 27<sup>TH</sup>

TIME	ΑCTIVITY	LOCATION
11:00 A.M.	Big Splash	▼ Kids Pool
8:00 P.M.	Karaoke	Eclipse Terrace
9:00 P.M.	Pianist & Singer	Moon Lounge
9:45 P.M.	King of Pop Show	See The Show
10:00 P.M.	DJBeats	Eclipse Terrace
10:30 P.M.	Fire Rock Band	Eclipse Terrace







MONDAY DECEMBER 28TH

TIME	ΑCTIVITY	
11:00 A.M.	Jeweller	Kids Club
3.00 P.M.	Show Tender	Sun pool
4:00 P.M.	Dance Class	Central Pool
8:00 P.M.	Talent Show	See The Show
8:00 P.M.	Musical Duet	Eclipse Terrace
9:45 P.M.	Urban Show	See The Show
10:00 P.M.	DJBeats	Eclipse Terrace
10:00 P.M.	Happening	Boulevard
10:30 P.M.	Café con Leche Band	Eclipse Terrace







TUESDAY DECEMBER 29TH

TIME	ΑCTIVITY	
11:00 A.M.	Mask Making	● Kids Pool
6:00 P.M.	Just Dance	Kids Club
8:00 P.M.	Kids Karaoke	See The Show
9:00 P.M.	Music Trio	Moon Lounge
9:45 P.M.	Viva Brasil Show	See The Show
10:30 P.M.	Live Music Band	Eclipse Terrace







## WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 30TH

TIME	ΑCTIVITY	
8:00 P.M.	Electronic Violinist	● Moon Lounge
8:00 P.M.	Pajamas Party	Avalon Foyer
9:00 P.M.	Karaoke	Moon Lounge
9:45 P.M.	Circo Dream Show	See The Show
10:30 P.M.	Collage Band	Eclipse Terrace
11:30 P.M.	DJ Beats	Eclipse Terrace







THURSDAY DECEMBER 31<sup>st</sup>

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
10.00 A.M.	Catholic Mass	Avalon Ballroom
4:00 P.M.	Rockin Toppings	Central Pool
4:00 P.M.	Dance Class	TBD
7:30 P.M.	Royal Poker Dinner (Members Only)	Avalon Ballroom
8:00 P.M.	Violin Sax Duet	Toro Beach
10:00 P.M.	New Year's Eve Party	Toro Beach
10:00 P.M.	DJBeats	Toro Beach
10:45 P.M.	Show B&B Concert	Toro Beach
12:00 P.M.	Countdown 2021 Stereo Band & Fireworks	Toro Beach









FRIDAY JANUARY 1<sup>st</sup>

TIME	ΑCTIVITY	
11:00 A.M.	Big Splash	Kids pool
12:00 P.M.	After Party Brunch	Ipanema & Ciao
12:00 P.M.	Aqua Aerobic	Central Pool
3:00 P.M.	One Minute to Win	Central Pool
9:00 P.M.	Guitar Player	Moon Lounge
9:45 P.M.	Vegas Magic Show	See The Show
10:30 P.M.	Live Music Band	Eclipse Terrace



